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Resultat fran 50 M:s tavling 19/9-09

Forening

Lars-Ewert Persson Vishy

Frida Eriksson

Rickard Gardelin
Oscar Aberg
Filiph Holm

Rasmus Ahlby
Jehnny Gardelin
Sofia Gullin
Emelie Yxfeldt
Leo Norman

Sandra Pettersson
Robin Lindgvist

Bjorn Ahlby
Ninni Radberg
Dick Westrom
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For Visby Skyttegille
Lars-Ewert Persson

Sekreterae
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Resultat
175

175

189
174
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191
189
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188
174

576
575
561



